Canadian Automobile Sport Clubs i

CASC-OR, the Official Sanctioning Body of Motorsports in Ontario,

CASC-OR 2007 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series
Sponsored by Inside Track Motorsport News

CASC-OR

Overall Standings
as of Event # 6 — September 16", 2007
Results are 'Official’

Name Novice Class Vehicle Status Tire Total Net
(Points from Backup runs in brackets are used to break ties)

1 Marshall M 1ES 90 Mazda Miata 399.520
2 Paul K 1CSP 92 Mazda Miata 396.413
3 Wes T 1HS 00 Honda Civic SiR 396.074
4  Mike A 1DSP 00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS 394.613
5 Ryan B 1DS 06 Chevrolet Cobalt SS/SC 391.988
6 Rob B 1CSS 89 Toyota MR2 SC 391.293
7 CHiff S 1GS 95 Dodge Neon 391.028
8 Rhys H 1ESS 02 Subaru WRX 390.569
9 Pete M 1GS 02 Mini Cooper S 390.311
10 Daniel F 1DSP 01 Subaru Imreza 2.5RS 390.265

Mobilll &5 IFREEs Sorer, fnecarrny

R s Y




11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Steven P
John D
Peter W
Joe T
Mike H
Travis T
Shane G
Ben W
Doug P
Steve H
Gary W
Bill R
Andrew R
Dan R

Tom S
Allen W
Jonas L
Brian L
Douglas M
Lour P
Michael V
Bruce G
Eric B
Quentin Y
Howie Y
Andrew B
Nathan H
Trung D
Rob H
Tashko S

7~

iy ot

Canadian Automobile Sport Clubs

CASC-0OR, the Official Sanctioning Body of Motoreports in Ontario,

1ESP
1CSS
1ESS
1FSP
1FSP
1GS

1DSS
1ESS
1ESS
1FSP
1BSS
1DM

1FSS
1HS

1CM

1ESS
1DSP
1CSS
1ESS
1ESS
1DS

1FSS
1CSS
1DM

1BS

1HS

1DSS
1DSP
1CS

1ESP

Mobilll G&ED '/l

04
94
04
00
87
03
95
98
97
87
04
85
96
04
86
98
82
00
06
05
05
87
89
72
81
03
05
97
05
91

m-—=13 . orthern

Subaru WRX

Mazda Miata

Subaru WRX Wagon

Subaru Legacy GT
Volkswagen Scirocco 16V
Acura RSX S

Acura Integra
Chevrolet Camaro SS
Chevrolet Camaro Z28
Volkswagen Scirocco 16V
Mazda RX-8

Toyota MR2

Subaru Legacy

Mini Cooper
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Datsun 240Z
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41 Bill R 1CM 85 Toyota MR2 276.047
42 Craig B 1DM 00 Factory 5 Cobra 271.202
43 Andrew C 1CM 75 Volkswagen Scirocco 193.178
44 Burl V 1ASS 83 Porsche 911SC 186.240
45 Rajesh K 1AS 07 Subaru STi 184.066
46 Richard P 1BS 88 BMW M3 173.465
47 Stephen D 1BSP 04 Subaru Sti 96.897
48 Eric J 1BSP 86 Chevolet Corvette 93.299
49 Jim H 1FSP 93 Honda Civic 92.879
50 Lisa S 1CM 86 Toyota Corolla GTS 87.588
51 Allen T N 1GS 07 Subaru Impreza 2.5i 86.691
52 Jeremy O N 1CM 96 Honda Civic 86.091
53 Ray V 1ESP 86 Chevrolet Camaro z28 85.881
54 Don D 1FSP 68 Coooper S MK2 82.916
55 Gian-Paolo S 1DM 87 VW GTI 79.509
56 Andy P N 1CM 05 Lotus Super 7 77.145
LEGEND

Status = Number of events ran on tire brand
Total = Total of best 4 events
Last Updated September 18, 2007
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CASC-OR, the Official Sanctioning Body of Motorsports in Ontario,

CASC-OR 2007 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series
Sponsored by Inside Track Motorsport News

Points Summary
as of Event # 6 — September 16", 2007
Results are 'Official’

Name Status Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Event 6 Total
(Points from Backup runs in brackets are used to break ties)

Marshall M Q 100.000 100.000 100.000 99.520 98.022 399.520
Paul K Q 98.036 97.653 98.377 100.000 100.000 396.413
Wes T Q 98.479 97.733 96.611 100.000 98.366 99.229 396.074
Mike A Q 99.294 98.035 98.221 98.421 98.677 97.864 394.613
Ryan B Q 98.270 97.037 97.497 98.901 97.320 391.988
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98.915 96.901 95.940 96.562 Org 391.293
99.910 97.218 95.672 97.251 95.003 96.649 391.028
97.256 96.945 97.231 99.137 390.569
98.306 96.158 96.032 99.815 390.311
97.973 96.790 98.095 95.838 97.407 390.265
98.213 96.697 98.026 96.702 389.638
96.999 94.516 97.559 97.258 96.353 388.169
97.087 96.327 96.871 94.958 385.243
org 95.003 96.242 91.965 96.556 384.357
92.194 94.302 94.298 96.545 94.316 96.997 382.160
94.526 93.862 96.649 97.059 382.096
95.519 96.944 96.435 93.049 381.947
96.054 93.461 94.446 94.443 378.404
93.963 94.336 94.604 94.909 377.812
90.820 94.631 93.055 96.949 90.569 375.455
92.960 93.160 94.912 94.269 91.744 375.301
93.171 92.074 93.090 90.835 96.573 374.908
90.353 92.872 org 92.074 368.171
93.629 88.842 90.230 93.524 90.400 90.309 367.862
90.661 93.140 91.246 92.773 367.820
93.420 90.544 92.893 90.854 367.711
93.013 87.709 89.682 92.758 91.049 366.502
93.608 91.143 91.611 89.529 365.891
93.425 88.748 90.604 90.512 90.943 365.484
91.247 88.316 88.427 92.370 92.122 364.166
91.006 86.468 86.325 91.219 93.316 362.009
90.281 89.463 90.202 90.583 90.856 361.922
92.602 88.319 89.546 86.193 356.660
88.211 86.145 84.612 88.324 88.606 90.393 355.534
89.684 88.145 88.543 87.150 353.522
89.359 85.086 84.949 90.131 349.525
83.475 84.514 84.935 88.301 341.225
95.230 96.668 97.563 289.461
94.664 95.925 96.101 286.690
88.488 96.206 99.155 283.849
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7% Canadian Automobile Sport Clubs e

ipen e CASC-0R, the Official Sanctioning Body of Motoraports in Ontario,
41 Bill R Q 92.206 89.195 94.646 276.047
42 Craig B Q 91.949 88.428 90.825 271.202
43 Andrew C Q 95.521 97.657 193.178
44 Burl V Q 91.817 94.423 186.240
45 Rajesh K Q 91.795 92.271 184.066
46 Richard P Q 87.735 85.730 173.465
47 Stephen D Q 96.897 96.897
48 Eric J Q 93.299 93.299
49 Jim H Q 92.879 92.879
50 Lisa S 87.588 87.588
51 Allen T N 86.691 86.691
52 Jeremy O NQ 86.091 86.091
53 Ray V 85.881 85.881
54 Don D 82.916 82.916
55 Gian-Paolo S 79.509 79.509
56 Andy P N 77.145 77.145

LEGEND

N = Novice
Q = Qualified for Shootout

NOTE: If a competitor scores within 5% of the class winner at any event they will qualify for the shootout.
Total = Total of best 4 events

NOTE: Backup points are shown for competitors who are tied or can still get a perfect score if they win
enough of the remaining events.

Last Updated September 18", 2007
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Canadian Automobile Sport Clubs i

CASC-OR, the Official Sanctioning Body of Motorsports in Ontario,

CASC-OR 2007 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series
Sponsored by Inside Track Motorsport News

CASC-OR

Class Standings
as of Event # 6, September 16™, 2007
Results are 'Official’

Name Novice Vehicle Tire Events Ran Total Net
(Backup)
Class C Modified
Tom S 86 Toyota Corolla 23 56 391.930
Andrew C 75 Volkswagen Scirocco 56 200.000
Bill R 85 Toyota MR2 56 191.729
Jeremy O N 96 Honda Civic 4 99.283
Lisa S 86 Toyota Corolla GTS 3 94.038
Andy P N 05 Lotus Super 7 2 85.091
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CASC-0OR, the Official Sanctioning Body of Motoreports in Ontario,

Class D Modified
Toyota MR2
Datsun 240Z
Factory 5 Cobra
Toyota MR2
VW GTI

Class A Super Stock
Porsche 911SC

Class B Street Prepared
Subaru Sti

Chevolet Corvette

Class B Super Stock
Mazda RX-8
Subaru Legacy GT

Class C Street Prepared
Mazda Miata

Class C Super Stock
Toyota MR2 SC
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Toyota MR2 SC

Class D Street Prepared
Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS
Volkswagen Scirocco 16V
Subaru Imreza 2.5RS
Plymouth Neon
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CASC-0OR, the Official Sanctioning Body of Motoreports in Ontario,

Class D Super Stock
Acura Integra
Subaru Impressa 2.5RS
Chevrolet Cobalt SS/SC

Class E Street Prepared
Subaru WRX
Eagle Talon
Subaru Imreza 2.5RS
Chevrolet Camaro z28

Class E Super Stock

Subaru WRX

Subaru WRX Wagon

Chevrolet Camaro Z28
Chevrolet Camaro SS
Chevrolet Camaro SS

Subaru Legacy 2.5GT

Subaru Legacy GT

Subaru Imreza 2.5RS

Class F Street Prepared
Volkswagen Scirocco 16V
Subaru Legacy GT
Volkswagen Scirocco 16V
Honda Civic
Coooper S MK2

Class F Super Stock
Subaru Legacy
Honda CRX
Mini Cooper

A Stock
Subaru STi
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200.000




B Stock
1 Howie Y 81 Nissan 280ZX
2 Richard P 88 BMW M3

C Stock
1 Rob H 05 Mazda Miata MX-5

D Stock
1 Ryan B 06 Chevrolet Cobalt SS/SC
2 Michael V 05 Subaru WRX

E Stock
1 Marshall M 90 Mazda Miata

G Stock
1 CHLiff S 95 Dodge Neon
2 Pete M 02 Mini Cooper S
3 Travis T 03 Acura RSX S
4 Allen T N 07 Subaru Impreza 2.5i

H Stock
1 Wes T 00 Honda Civic SiR
2 Dan R 04 Mini Cooper
3 Andrew B 03 Pontiac Sunfire

LEGEND

Total = Total of best 4 events

Canadian Automobile Sport Clubs

CASC-0OR, the Official Sanctioning Body of Motoreports in Ontario,
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Canadian Automobile Sport Clubs i

CASC-OR, the Official Sanctioning Body of Motorsports in Ontario,

CASC-OR 2007 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series
Sponsored by Inside Track Motorsport News

CASC-OR

Novice Standings
as of Event # 6, September 16™, 2007
Results are 'Official’

Name Novice Class Vehicle Tire Total

1 Loui P N 1ESS 05 Subaru Legacy GT 364.166

2 Nathan H N 1DSS 05 Subaru Impressa 2.5RS 341.225

3 Allen T N 1GS 07 Subaru Impreza 2.5i 86.691

4  Jeremy O N 1CM 96 Honda Civic 86.091

5 Andy P N 1CM 05 Lotus Super 7 77.145
LEGEND

Total = Total of best 4 events

Last Updated September 17, 2007
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